DIRECTORATE OF PRINTING, B-WING, NIRMAN BHAWAN, NEW DELHI

EPABX NOS. 23022145/23022229/23022234, E-mail: dir-pr@nic.in

FAX NO: 2306 3394, 2306 1830

(As on 14.09.2018)

Designation Name of the Officer Intercom | Off. Tel. No./ E-mail address Room
S/Shri Residence/ No.
Mobile
Director Shri A.K. Bansal 2816 23061413 101-
25125276 (R) | bansal.arun@gov.in 102
9958198728
PPS to Director Dharamvir 2817 23061413 dharamvir.1962@gov.in 103
PA Vacant 2817 23061413 103
Joint Director Vacant 104
(Technical)/GM (HQ)
PA to JD(T) Vacant
Joint Director (Admn.)-I | Vacant
PA to JD (A-I) Vacant
Jt. Director (Admn.)-II | Vacant 106
PS to JD (A-II) vacant 115
Deputy Director (I) N.K. Joshi 2850 23062965 nk.joshi@nic.in 207
PA to DD(I) -
Deputy Director (II) Ms. Mamta Batra 2819 23061186 Mamta.batra@nic.in 105
& HOO (Estt.) Mamtabatra31@gmail.com
PS to DD (II) -
Deputy Director (Ptg.) K.K. Puri 2822 2306 1570 ddbf.pte-mud@gov.in 108
24101312 (R)
Deputy Director D.K. Jain 2825 2306 1830 dd.ptg-mud@gov.in 109
(B&F)(T &P)
Finance Officer Ved Pal 2821 23062639 vedpal.62@gov.in 209
Asstt. Director (Estt.) O.P. Gupta 2852 23061363 opgupta.82@gov.in 113
& DDO
Asstt. Director (Vig.) O.P. Gupta 2841 | 23061917 opgupta.82@gov.in 211
Asstt. Director (CDN) K.K. Mathur* 2834 23062031 kaushal.km@gov.in 206
Asstt. Director (A-I) Ms. Vathchala 2831 23062051 v.swaminathan64@nic.in | 203
Swaminathan
Asstt. Director (A-II) P.C. Purkait* 2845 23062048 pc.purkait@nic.in 114
Asstt.Director (A-III) Ms. Vathchala 2857 23062045 v.swaminathan64@nic.in 214
Swaminathan*
Asstt. Director (A-IV) O.P. Gupta* 2854 23062043 opgupta.82@gov.in 214
Asstt .Director (B&F) K.K. Mathur* 2830 - kaushal.km@gov.in 114
Asstt. Director (Ptg.)/OP | vacant 2828 - - 113-A
Asstt. Director (T&P) Ms. Shibani Das 2848 - shibani.das@nic.in 115
Asstt. Director (Proc.) K.K. Mathur 2750 - kaushal.km@gov.in 214
Asstt. Director(B&A-I) | vacant 2842 - - 212
Asstt. Director (B&A-II) vacant 2847 - -- 212
Asstt. Director (OL) Vacant 2839 214
Technical Officer (B&F) | Bhupender Kumar 2830 - b.kumar39@gov.in 114
Technical Officer (OP) Piyush Kumar 2828 piyush.dwivedi@gov.in 113-A
Dwivedi
Cashier Vacant 113
C.R In-Charge Prem Singh Yadav 2843 - 214
Reception /Gate No.4 2061
Telephone Complaint 2815 23061638
Electrical Complaint 2141 1800114499
NIC (Internet) 1800111555
US(PSP) Ms. C.V. Sarda 2306 1828/ 2384 Room No. 217-C
Dir (PSP) Mr. M.P. Khadolia 23060483/ 2330  --
JS(PSP) Smt. S.K. Ram 2306 3303/2329 Room No. 342-C
PSto JS (PSP) -- Room No. 324-c
AS(Housing) Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Mishra, 2306 1444 /2308 Room No. 125-C

*Additional Charge
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